
Text	und	Musik:	Minus	Composer

Covid	19	Blues	für	Gretel	R.I.P.	†	

7

6

5

3

4

2







































































































 





















































































ortleralLuft

dorrtverreichErd

aufdir

Zeit

hilftwerdeEr

Leidund

die

gel

ist

Man

schwer

dieMeerSchmutzdas

dasgenRe

füllt2Gift

kaumfällt2Es

stirbtterMutne

fühlt

klagt

ter

ter

Mut

Mut

ne

ne

dei1Kind

oh

oh

1Kind

1Kind

LeidundgelManfühltterMutneoh1Kind

Gitarre
Akkorde

Gitarrenintro

		=	80

AmAm7

Em

Am7

Em7

H7H6

Am

Am6Am

Em6

Em6

H7

Em

Em

H6

AmAm7

EmEm7

H7

Am6Am

Em6

GitarrenkorpusGeklopft

Em

Em

Inspiriert	von	den	2	Spirituals	"Motherless	Children"	und	"Sometimes	I	feel	like	a	motherless	Child"	ein	Blues	mit	eigener	Melodie



15

14

13

11

12

10

9

8













































































































































































































 















Wutgerrifeu

Glutßerheivor

vortenketter

nichttenret

Lich3noch

wa chen3Mahn

m

m

m

m

aufdirhilftwerdeEr

dorrtverreichErd

MelodyChordalsspielschenZwi

stirbtterMutne

dasgenRe

dei2Kind

kaumfällt2Es

AmAm7

Em

Am

Am7

Em7

H7H6

Am7

Am

Am6Am

Em6

Em6

Am6

H7

Em

Em

Am

H6

EmEm7

Am7

H7H6

Am

Em6Em

Em6

H7

Em

H6

2 Inspiriert	von	den	2	Spirituals	"Motherless	Children"	und	"Sometimes	I	feel	like	a	motherless	Child"	ein	Blues	mit	eigener	Melodie



23

22

21

19

20

18

17

16



























































































































































































susJe

Not

Not

Tod

HerrkommJaneu

ne

ne

dem

deiSchmerz

dei

vor

Schmerz

Angst

lesalEr macht

nendei

nen

ne

dei

dei

zu

zu

treibtver

Outro

he

Gitarre

4Sie

be deckt

be deckt

de

4Lie

4Lie

4Frie

aufdirhilftwerdeEr

Glutßerheivor

stirbtterMutne

nichttenret

dei3Kind

chenwa3Mahn

Am

Am7

H7H6

Am7

Am

EH7

Em6

Am6

H7

Em

Am

H6

EmEm7

Am7

H7H6

Am

Em6Em

Em6

H7

Em

H6

Inspiriert	von	den	2	Spirituals	"Motherless	Children"	und	"Sometimes	I	feel	like	a	motherless	Child"	ein	Blues	mit	eigener	Melodie 3


